 1
Detergent and wash-down resistant polypropylene cable connectors (M8 / M12)
Y92E-S_PP
• Polypropylene (PP) connectors support wash-down resistance
•
Compatible with chemical resistant photoelectric and inductive•
Support of global industry standards (UL, ECOLAB, etc.)
•
Ordering information
Detergent and wash-down resistant models
Specifications
Pin arrangement
Materials
Type Size
Material
Features Shape Length
(m)*1
*1 For different cable length please contact your Omron representative
Order code
Nut Cable
Detergent resistant
Wash-down
M8
SUS 316L PP
(Polypropylene)
3 pin
Angled
2 Y92E-S08PP3A 2M
5 Y92E-S08PP3A 5M
Straight
2 Y92E-S08PP3S 2M
5 Y92E-S08PP3S 5M
4 pin
Angled
2 Y92E-S08PP4A 2M
5 Y92E-S08PP4A 5M
Straight
2 Y92E-S08PP4S 2M
5 Y92E-S08PP4S 5M
M12
Angled
2 Y92E-S12PP4A 2M
5 Y92E-S12PP4A 5M
Straight
2 Y92E-S12PP4S 2M
5 Y92E-S12PP4S 5M
Rated current 4 A
Rated voltage M8: 60 VDC
M12 4-wire: 250 VDC

Detergent resistant cable connectors (M8 / M12)
Y92E-S
Ordering information
Detergent resistant models
Specifications
Pin arrangement
Materials
Type Size
Material
Features Shape Length
(m)*1
*1 For different cable lengths please contact your Omron representative
Order code
Nut Cable
Detergent resistant
M8
SUS 316L PVC
3 pin
Angled
2 Y92E-S08PVC3A2M-L
5 Y92E-S08PVC3A5M-L
Straight
2 Y92E-S08PVC3S2M-L
5 Y92E-S08PVC3S5M-L
4 pin
Angled
2 Y92E-S08PVC4A2M-L
5 Y92E-S08PVC4A5M-L
Straight
2 Y92E-S08PVC4S2M-L
5 Y92E-S08PVC4S5M-L
M12
Angled
2 Y92E-S12PVC4A2M-L
5 Y92E-S12PVC4A5M-L
Straight
2 Y92E-S12PVC4S2M-L
5 Y92E-S12PVC4S5M-L
Rated current 4 A
Rated voltage M8: 30 VDC
M12 4-wire: 250 VDC
Degree of protection IP67 (IEC 60529); IP69K (after DIN 40050-1)